o Established in 1987, Kratzmanns is one of the largest retailers of a popular range of caravans and
motorhome brands.

o Kratzmanns has four locations in south east Queensland.

o Gary Kratzmann will be retiring from the business, and his son, Clint Kratzmann will become
General Manager of the Kratzmanns group.

o Kratzmanns is earnings accretive on a FY17 12 month pro forma basis and is expected to be earnings
accretive into FY18.

o The acquisition is expected to close on 2 June 2017 and make a four-week contribution to the actual
FY17 results. The contribution to Apollo’s actual FY17 reported earnings is not expected to be
material.

o The Kratzmanns acquisition supports Apollo’s strategy to grow its Australian retail sales
business and leverage the Winnebago, Adria and Talvor brands.

o www.kratzmann.com.au

o www.thecaravanwarehouse.com.au

Agenda

1. OVERVIEW OF CANADREAM
2. EXPANSION OF RV RETAILING
3. COMBINED GROUP
4. EARNINGS UPDATE
5. ENTITLEMENT OFFER DETAILS
6. RISKS

20

Apollo’s Expanded Global Presence

21

FY17 Pro Forma Forecast Earnings Summary

A$M
APOLLO

PROSPECTUS
AUSTRALIAN

ACQUISITIONS1 CANADREAM2 ADJUSTMENTS3

PRO FORMA PRE

AMORTISATION AMORTISATION4

PRO FORMA
AFTER

AMORTISATION

Revenue  183.0   93.9   50.2   -   327.1   327.1

EBITDA  48.7   3.8   11.8  (0.6)  63.7   63.7

EBIT  27.0   3.6   6.7  (0.6)  36.7  (1.1)  35.6

PBT  17.7   2.2   5.2  (0.6)  24.5  (1.1)  23.4

NPAT  12.4   1.5   3.8  (0.6)  17.1  (0.8)  16.3

EPS (cps)  8.53   9.50   9.06

Shares on issue
at listing  144,960,000   144,960,000   144,960,000

Shares issued
on acquisition /
Offer

   837,911   34,145,372   34,983,283   34,983,283

Total Shares
on Issue  144,960,000   179,943,283   179,943,283

1 Pro forma adjustments to reflect the Australian Acquisitions, as defined on page 23.
2 Pro forma adjustments to reflect the CanaDream Acquisition, as defined on page 23.
3 Pro forma adjustments to reflect the removal of Apollo’s share of profits from its existing investment in CanaDream included in Apollo’s IPO

Prospectus.
4 Pro forma adjustment to reflect 12 months’ amortisation of finite life intangible assets identified during Apollo’s preliminary estimated Purchase

Price Allocation (“PPA”), as described on pages 26 and 27.

Refer to Important Note – Financial Information on pages 23 - 27.

The table below illustrates the effects of the Australian Acquisitions and the CanaDream Acquisition only,
and does not reflect the earnings update described on page 29.

22

Pro Forma Historical Balance Sheet

A$M
APOLLO

HISTORICAL1
AUSTRALIAN

ACQUISITIONS2
ADJUSTED

HISTORICAL

OFFER
PROCEEDS &

OFFER COSTS3
CANADREAM

ACQUISITION4
 PRO FORMA
HISTORICAL

Cash3  10.9  (7.8)  3.1   38.8   (22.2)   19.7

Fleet  168.8   15.2   184.0   -   32.8   216.8

PP&E  6.6   1.0   7.6   -   28.0   35.6

Intangibles  0.1   8.5   8.6   -   13.2   21.8

Investments4  5.1   1.8   6.9  -  (5.1)   1.8

Other assets  12.8   1.3   14.1   0.1   3.3   17.5

Total Assets  204.3   20.0   224.3   38.9   50.0   313.2

Fleet debt (104.7) (14.7) (119.4) -  (23.7)  (143.1)

Other debt  -  (0.2) (0.2) -  (13.5)  (13.7)

Other liabilities (50.0) (4.5) (54.5) -  (11.3)  (65.8)

Total Liabilities (154.7) (19.4) (174.1) -  (48.5)  (222.6)

Net Assets  49.6   0.6   50.2   38.9   1.5   90.6

Equity

Issued capital  35.6   1.1   36.7   38.9   -   75.6

Reserves (20.5)  -  (20.5)  -   - (20.5)

Retained earnings  34.5   (0.5)   34.0   -   1.5   35.5

 Total Equity  49.6   0.6   50.2   38.9   1.5   90.6

1 Derived from Apollo’s consolidated balance sheet as at 31 December 2016.
2 Pro forma adjustment to reflect the Australian Acquisitions.
3 Represents proceeds from the Offer, net of Offer costs.
4 Pro forma adjustment to reflect the CanaDream Acquisition.

Refer to Important Note – Financial Information on pages 23 – 27.

23

Important note

Important note – financial information

The financial information contained in this presentation comprises Apollo's:

1. Pro forma forecast earnings summary, comprising key line items from Apollo's prospectus pro forma forecast income statement and financial